ALAMANCE BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CRITERIA: Election: 10/10/2023, Show Contest w/o Candidate: Y, County: ALL COUNTIES, Data Source: FULL COUNTY VIEW

CANDIDATE NAME

NAME ON BALLOT

PARTY FILING DATE

ADDRESS

ALAMANCE

CITY OF BURLINGTON COUNCIL MEMBER

BEASLEY, CHARLES ALLEN Charlie Beasley 07/07/2023 1134 CARDROSS ST BURLINGTON, NC 27215
BIGELOW, DEJUANA LADAWN WARREN Dejuana Bigelow 07/12/2023 1710 HANFORD HILLS RD GRAHAM, NC 27253
FAUCETTE, CELO IRINGTON Celo Faucette 07/07/2023 124 FAUCETTE AVE BURLINGTON, NC 27215
JENSEN, MARY ELIZABETH Mary Jensen 07/20/2023 1322 W DAVIS ST BURLINGTON, NC 27215
LACKEY, CYNTHIA BOGGS Cindy Lackey 07/14/2023 1332 RIDGECREST AVE BURLINGTON, NC 27215
WARD, ROBERT MARION Bob Ward 07/07/2023 2205 WOODRIDGE CT BURLINGTON, NC 27215
WHITTAKER, BRANDY BOONE Brandy Whittaker 07/13/2023 3248 CASTLEROCK DR BURLINGTON, NC 27215
WINTRINGHAM, ROBIN STILL Robin S. Wintringham 07/19/2023 3117 COMMERCE PL D BURLINGTON, NC 27215

CAMDEN

CITY OF ELIZABETH CITY MAYOR
MURPHY, BENNIE CLEVELAND Bennie Murphy 07/21/2023 1207 RALEIGH ST ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
RIVERS, EDWARD KIRK Kirk Rivers 07/18/2023 404 SWATER ST B ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
WILLIAMS, CHRISTINA NATASHA Christina Williams 07/07/2023 3611 UNION ST ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909

CTVOFEZRSEMOTYCOMCLMANISTWARD
BIGGS, SPENCER JOHNSON-WILEY Johnson Biggs 07/07/2023 1957 RIVERSHORE RD ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
PEEL, JOSEPH WILLIAM Joseph Peel 07/07/2023 1525 RIVERSHORE RD ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909

CHATHAM

Oct 02,2023 1:32 pm
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CHATHAM BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME

NAME ON BALLOT

PARTY FILING DATE

ADDRESS

CHATHAM

TOWN OF CARY MAYOR

WEINBRECHT, HAROLD LOUIS JR Harold Weinbrecht, Jr. 07/07/2023 105 WINDSPRING CT CARY, NC 27518
TOWN OF CARY TOWN COUNCIL ATLARGE 777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
BUSH, LORI TANYA Lori Bush 07/07/2023 503 RIDGECREST RD CARY, NC 27511
GRONKE, MATTHEW DYLAN Matthew Gronke 07/20/2023 320 BARTHEL DR CARY, NC 27513
INSPRUCKER, MARY Mary Insprucker 07/07/2023 PO BOX 1896 CARY, NC 27512
TOWN OF CARY TOWN COUNVCrII; DISTRICTD 77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
BANSAL, SARIKA Sarika Bansal 07/07/2023 401 BOLTON GRANT DR CARY, NC 27519
EADES, RYAN DALE Ryan Eades 07/07/2023 111 FLORA SPRINGS DR CARY, NC 27519
JORDAN, RACHEL MARIE Rachel Jordan 07/07/2023 3925 WEDONIA DR CARY, NC 27519
CUMBERLAND
CITY OF FAYETTEVILLE MAYOR
COLVIN, HENRY MITCHELL JR Mitch Colvin 07/07/2023 3405 GABLES DR FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28311
DELACRUZ, EFRAIN Freddie de la Cruz 07/07/2023 240 SUMMERTIME RD FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
EVANS, CHARLES EDWARD Charles Evans 07/21/2023 926 FLEETWOOD DR FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28305
HINSON-GRIBBLE, QUANCIDINE Quancidine Hinson-Gribble 07/19/2023 6129 LOUISE ST FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28314
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CUMBERLAND BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME

NAME ON BALLOT

PARTY FILING DATE

ADDRESS

CUMBERLAND

CITY OF FAYETTEVILLE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 02

ACKLES, JANENE MARIE Janene (Dublin) Ackles 07/13/2023 1684 CEDAR CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28312
DAVIS, MALIK WILLIAM Malik Davis 07/21/2023 1220 DEEP CREEK RD FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28312
INGRAM, SHAKEYLA MATRICE Shakeyla Ingram 07/07/2023 2210 COFFMAN ST FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
MARSHALL, LARRY Larry Marshall 07/20/2023 15BRIARCIR N FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
MORFESIS, GAIL ANN Gail Morfesis 07/20/2023 404 VALLEY RD FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28305
MUSSLER, LAURA ANN Laura Rodrigues Mussler 07/11/2023 1805 LAKESHORE DR A FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28305
VANN, ANASTASIA JONES Anastasia J. Vann 07/21/2023 411 TRUTHCT D FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28301

CITY OF FAYETTEVILLE CITY COUN(rilrLillr)Irszl';?rl(;'lr' 05 777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
DAWKINS, JOHNNY LEE Il Johnny Dawkins 07/10/2023 1908 MILLAN DR FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28305
GREENE, CONSTANCE BISSETTE Lynne Bissette Greene 07/07/2023 205 FAIRFIELD RD FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
HERBE, JUSTIN ROUSH Justin Herbe 07/07/2023 2614 MORGANTON RD FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
LACHANCE, FREDERICK GILBERT IlI Fred G. LaChance llI 07/07/2023 611 GLENVILLE AVE FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303

DAVIDSON

CITY OF HIGH POINT MAYOR
JEFFERSON, CYRIL ANTHONY Cyril Jefferson 07/07/2023 PO BOX 6314 HIGH POINT, NC 27262
JONES, VICTOR ALEXANDER Victor Jones 07/07/2023 2512 BURCH PT HIGH POINT, NC 27265
KININMONTH, EUGENE ROBERTS Gene Kininmonth 07/20/2023 1107 JOHNSON ST HIGH POINT, NC 27262
SIDDIQUI, ABDUL RASHID Abdul Rashid (Richard) Siddiqui 07/17/2023 3335 WILITON WAY HIGH POINT, NC 27260
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DAVIDSON BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS

DAVIDSON

CITY OF HIGH POINT CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
CARR, SAMUEL DAVIS Sam Carr 07/07/2023 PO BOX 6314 HIGH POINT, NC 27265
COOK, AMANDA PARSONS Amanda Cook 07/14/2023 707 OVERBROOK DR HIGH POINT, NC 27262
DAVIS, WILLIE HEATH Willie H. Davis 07/17/2023 1436 N HAMILTON ST HIGH POINT, NC 27262
HARPER, KENNETH JABARI JR Kenneth Jabari Harper, Jr. 07/18/2023 1912 EASTCHESTER DRIVE HIGH POINT, NC 27265

SUITE 106-K

HENRY, OREL CORWYN ROMMEL Orel Henry 07/07/2023 2316 N CENTENNIAL ST B HIGH POINT, NC 27265
IQBAL, SHAZIA TANVEER Shazia Igbal 07/07/2023 2709 JOINER ST HIGH POINT, NC 27263
MOORE, BRITT WHITE Britt W. Moore 07/10/2023 2001 HUNTERWOODS DR HIGH POINT, NC 27265

DAVIE

TOWN OF BERMUDA RUN COUNCILMAN
GILPIN, DAVID LYLE Dave Gilpin 07/14/2023 497 RIVERBEND DR BERMUDA RUN, NC 27006
GUTHRIE, RODNEY ALVIN Rod Guthrie 07/07/2023 397 ORCHARD PARK DR BERMUDA RUN, NC 27006
NELSON, RAE KATHERINE Rae Nelson 07/18/2023 168 BERMUDA RUN DR BERMUDA RUN, NC 27006
TEDDER, JEFFREY EUGENE Jeff Tedder 07/14/2023 133 RIVER HILL DR BERMUDA RUN, NC 27006
WILSON, MARTIN DAVID Marty Wilson 07/19/2023 114 S BERMUDA RUN DR BERMUDA RUN, NC 27006

DURHAM

TOWN OF CARY MAYOR
WEINBRECHT, HAROLD LOUIS JR Harold Weinbrecht, Jr. 07/07/2023 105 WINDSPRING CT CARY, NC 27518
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DURHAM BOARD OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS

DURHAM

TOWN OF CARY TOWN COUNCIL AT-LARGE

BUSH, LORI TANYA Lori Bush 07/07/2023 503 RIDGECREST RD CARY, NC 27511
GRONKE, MATTHEW DYLAN Matthew Gronke 07/20/2023 320 BARTHEL DR CARY, NC 27513
INSPRUCKER, MARY Mary Insprucker 07/07/2023 PO BOX 1896 CARY, NC 27512

CITY OF DURHAM MAYOR

BURRUSS, CHARLITTA ESTIE C. Burruss 07/07/2023 301 SELM ST 1A DURHAM, NC 27701
DUNSTON, JONTAE DEVON Jontae Dunston 07/20/2023 1304 COZART ST 250 DURHAM, NC 27704
FREEMAN, DEDREANA IRENE DeDreana Freeman 07/18/2023 P.O. BOX 222 DURHAM, NC 27702
PETTIFORD, NICHOLAS KYLE Nick Pettiford 07/20/2023 805 CORONA ST DURHAM, NC 27707
WILLIAMS, LEONARDO QUAN Leonardo (Leo) Williams 07/20/2023 230 LEIGH FARM RD 302 DURHAM, NC 27707
WILLIAMS, MARSHALL O'NEIL JR Marshall Williams, Jr. 07/21/2023 P.O. BOX 14223 DURHAM, NC 27713
WILLIAMS, SYLVESTER Sylvester Williams 07/07/2023 404 SPARELLA ST DURHAM, NC 27703
WOODARD, JAMES MICHAEL Mike Woodard 07/12/2023 732 NINTH ST DURHAM, NC 27705
CONT_CAND_rpt_3.rpt Page 5 of 19
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DURHAM BOARD OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS

DURHAM

CITY OF DURHAM CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE

BAKER, NATHANIEL THOMAS Nate Baker 07/07/2023 1810 NORTHGATE ST DURHAM, NC 27704
BURRIS, SHANETTA NISHEA Shanetta Burris 07/14/2023 PO BOX 13416 DURHAM, NC 27709
CABALLERO, ALEJANDRA JAVIERA Javiera Caballero 07/11/2023 PO BOX 1439 DURHAM, NC 27701
CAMPBELL, JACOB JAMES J. J. Campbell 07/19/2023 2611 LANDIS DR DURHAM, NC 27705
FENNER, WALDO N Waldo Fenner 07/12/2023 1119 CLARENDON ST DURHAM, NC 27705
GREEN, BONITA DYSELL Bonita Green 07/20/2023 831 CENTER ST DURHAM, NC 27704
HOLSEY-HYMAN, MONIQUE EILEEN Monique Holsey-Hyman 07/17/2023 PMB 4711 DURHAM, NC 27713
HOPE VALLEY RD BOX 813
HUGGINS, SHELIA ANN Shelia Ann Huggins 07/13/2023 2408 TAMPA AVE DURHAM, NC 27705
KARIM, KHALILAH HANAN Khalilah Karim 07/17/2023 P.O. BOX 92 DURHAM, NC 27701
RIST, CARL FREDRICK Carl Rist 07/13/2023 PO BOX 325 DURHAM, NC 27701
ROSENTHAL, SHERRI ZANN Sherri Zann Rosenthal 07/18/2023 P.O. BOX 3067 DURHAM, NC 27715
VAUGHAN, RENEE JAMISON Renee J. Vaughan 07/21/2023 PO BOX 3195 DURHAM, NC 27715
EDGECOMBE
CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT MAYOR
ROBERSON, CARROL SAUNDERS JR Sandy Roberson 07/10/2023 PO BOX 8427 ROCKY MOUNT, NC 27804
STOKES, THERESA ALSTON Theresa Alston Stokes 07/20/2023 132 S MORING AVE ROCKY MOUNT, NC 27801
WILLIAMS, BRONSON Bronson Williams 07/20/2023 PO BOX 2003 ROCKY MOUNT, NC 27802
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EDGECOMBE BOARD OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS

EDGECOMBE

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT CITY COUNCIL WARD 01

DAVIS, TROY VAUGHN Troy Davis 07/07/2023 PO BOX 383 ROCKY MOUNT, NC 278020383

KNIGHT, ANDRE' D Andre' Knight 07/19/2023 1517 CHERRY ST ROCKY MOUNT, NC 27801

PITTMAN, TARRICK DINELL Tarrick Pittman 07/20/2023 1708 ROSEWOOD AVE ROCKY MOUNT, NC 27801
FORSYTH

CITY OF HIGH POINT MAYOR

JEFFERSON, CYRIL ANTHONY Cyril Jefferson 07/07/2023 PO BOX 6314 HIGH POINT, NC 27262
JONES, VICTOR ALEXANDER Victor Jones 07/07/2023 2512 BURCH PT HIGH POINT, NC 27265
KININMONTH, EUGENE ROBERTS Gene Kininmonth 07/20/2023 1107 JOHNSON ST HIGH POINT, NC 27262
SIDDIQUI, ABDUL RASHID Abdul Rashid (Richard) Siddiqui 07/17/2023 3335 WILITON WAY HIGH POINT, NC 27260

CITY OF HIGH POINT CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE

CARR, SAMUEL DAVIS Sam Carr 07/07/2023 PO BOX 6314 HIGH POINT, NC 27265
COOK, AMANDA PARSONS Amanda Cook 07/14/2023 707 OVERBROOK DR HIGH POINT, NC 27262
DAVIS, WILLIE HEATH Willie H. Davis 07/17/2023 1436 N HAMILTON ST HIGH POINT, NC 27262
HARPER, KENNETH JABARI JR Kenneth Jabari Harper, Jr. 07/18/2023 1912 EASTCHESTER DRIVE HIGH POINT, NC 27265
SUITE 106-K
HENRY, OREL CORWYN ROMMEL Orel Henry 07/07/2023 2316 N CENTENNIAL ST B HIGH POINT, NC 27265
IQBAL, SHAZIA TANVEER Shazia Igbal 07/07/2023 2709 JOINER ST HIGH POINT, NC 27263
MOORE, BRITT WHITE Britt W. Moore 07/10/2023 2001 HUNTERWOODS DR HIGH POINT, NC 27265
GUILFORD
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GUILFORD BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME

NAME ON BALLOT

PARTY FILING DATE

ADDRESS

GUILFORD

CITY OF BURLINGTON COUNCIL MEMBER

BEASLEY, CHARLES ALLEN

BIGELOW, DEJUANA LADAWN WARREN

FAUCETTE, CELO IRINGTON

JENSEN, MARY ELIZABETH

LACKEY, CYNTHIA BOGGS

WARD, ROBERT MARION

WHITTAKER, BRANDY BOONE

WINTRINGHAM, ROBIN STILL

CITY OF HIGH POINT MAYOR

JEFFERSON, CYRIL ANTHONY

JONES, VICTOR ALEXANDER

KININMONTH, EUGENE ROBERTS

SIDDIQUI, ABDUL RASHID

CITY OF HIGH POINT CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE

CARR, SAMUEL DAVIS

COOK, AMANDA PARSONS

DAVIS, WILLIE HEATH

HARPER, KENNETH JABARI JR

HENRY, OREL CORWYN ROMMEL

IQBAL, SHAZIA TANVEER

MOORE, BRITT WHITE

Charlie Beasley

Dejuana Bigelow

Celo Faucette

Mary Jensen

Cindy Lackey

Bob Ward

Brandy Whittaker

Robin S. Wintringham

Cyril Jefferson

Victor Jones

Gene Kininmonth

Abdul Rashid (Richard) Siddiqui

Sam Carr

Amanda Cook

Willie H. Davis

Kenneth Jabari Harper, Jr.

Orel Henry

Shazia Igbal

Britt W. Moore

07/07/2023

07/12/2023

07/07/2023

07/20/2023

07/14/2023

07/07/2023

07/13/2023

07/19/2023

07/07/2023

07/07/2023

07/20/2023

07/17/2023

07/07/2023

07/14/2023

07/17/2023

07/18/2023

07/07/2023

07/07/2023

07/10/2023

1134 CARDROSS ST

1710 HANFORD HILLS RD

124 FAUCETTE AVE

1322 W DAVIS ST

1332 RIDGECREST AVE

2205 WOODRIDGE CT

3248 CASTLEROCK DR

3117 COMMERCE PL D

PO BOX 6314

2512 BURCH PT

1107 JOHNSON ST

3335 WILITON WAY

PO BOX 6314

707 OVERBROOK DR

1436 N HAMILTON ST

1912 EASTCHESTER DRIVE

SUITE 106-K

2316 N CENTENNIAL ST B

2709 JOINER ST

2001 HUNTERWOODS DR

BURLINGTON, NC 27215

GRAHAM, NC 27253

BURLINGTON, NC 27215

BURLINGTON, NC 27215

BURLINGTON, NC 27215

BURLINGTON, NC 27215

BURLINGTON, NC 27215

BURLINGTON, NC 27215

HIGH POINT, NC 27262

HIGH POINT, NC 27265

HIGH POINT, NC 27262

HIGH POINT, NC 27260

HIGH POINT, NC 27265

HIGH POINT, NC 27262

HIGH POINT, NC 27262

HIGH POINT, NC 27265

HIGH POINT, NC 27265

HIGH POINT, NC 27263

HIGH POINT, NC 27265
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GUILFORD BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME

NAME ON BALLOT

PARTY FILING DATE

ADDRESS

GUILFORD

CITY OF HIGH POINT CITY COUNCIL WARD 01

CHAVIS, GLENN ROMERO Glenn Romero Chavis 07/19/2023 137 ORVILLE DR HIGH POINT, NC 27260
HARRIS, HENRY ALTAREN Henry Harris 07/07/2023 1020 MONTLIEU AVE HIGH POINT, NC 27262
MCKIVER, VICKIE MCLEAN Vickie McKiver 07/10/2023 1617 BOLINGBROKE RD HIGH POINT, NC 27265
TOWN OF JAMESTOWN TOWN COUNCIiL 777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
BURGESS, PAMAILA Pam Burgess 07/18/2023 207 PEARCE DR JAMESTOWN, NC 27282
CAPES, JOHN LOUIS John Capes 07/17/2023 704 ONEILL DR JAMESTOWN, NC 27282
GLANVILLE, SARAH ELIZABETH Sarah Glanville 07/20/2023 804 RAGSDALE RD JAMESTOWN, NC 27282
KINZIE, ANDREW JOSEPH Andrew Kinzie 07/14/2023 406 OAKDALE RD JAMESTOWN, NC 27282
LAIN, LARRY MICHAEL Larry M. Lain 07/21/2023 102 WOODLAND DR JAMESTOWN, NC 27282
WILLIS, DARYLE DUANE Duane Willis 07/21/2023 202 JAMESTOWN OAKS DR JAMESTOWN, NC 27282
HARNETT
CITY OF DUNN MAYOR
ELMORE, WILLIAM PERNON JR William P. Elmore, Jr. 07/07/2023 114 JONES DR DUNN, NC 28334
MCNEILL-STOKES, GWENDOLYN Gwen McNeill-Stokes 07/18/2023 202 MOON CIR DUNN, NC 28334
ROWLAND, RODNEY WAYNE Rodney W. Rowland 07/18/2023 PO BOX 1191 DUNN, NC 28335
Y OFDUNNCOMMISSONERWARDOL
SILLS, JOEL WESLEY J. Wesley Sills 07/07/2023 1600 WELLONS AVE DUNN, NC 28334
CITY OF DUNN COMMISSIONER WARD O; 77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
GAULDEN, APRIL LOUISE April Gaulden 07/20/2023 102 MARS DR DUNN, NC 28334

Oct 02,2023 1:32 pm
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HARNETT BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME

NAME ON BALLOT

PARTY FILING DATE

ADDRESS

HARNETT

CITY OF DUNN COMMISSIONER WARD 03

MCNEIL, RAQUEL DENISE Raquel McNeil 07/07/2023 802 E VANCE ST DUNN, NC 28334

PRESSLEY, VINCENT OCONNERS Vincent Pressley 07/14/2023 203 S LITTLE AVE DUNN, NC 28334
CITY OF DUNN COMMISSIONER WARD 04

SMITH, HERBERT EUANDREA Herbert E. Smith 07/19/2023 605 E BAY ST DUNN, NC 28334

TART, BILLY NEAL Billy Tart 07/07/2023 PO BOX 905 DUNN, NC 28335
CITY OF DUNN COMMISSIONER WARD 05

HARGIS, ALAN DEAN Alan Hargis 07/12/2023 309 W DIVINE ST DUNN, NC 28334

HODGES, SHANNON Shannon Hodges 07/20/2023 201 W POPE ST DUNN, NC 28334

INMAN, ANGELA FAYE Angela Inman 07/13/2023 705 N PARK AVE DUNN, NC 28334
CITY OF DUNN COMMISSIONER WARD 06

BRADHAM, DAVID LONGEST David L. Bradham 07/10/2023 101 SHELLY DR DUNN, NC 28334

FRAZEE, JOHN KEVIN John Frazee 07/18/2023 500 S POWELL AVE DUNN, NC 28334
TOWN OF ERWIN COMMISSIONER WARD 02

BLACKMON, RICKY WAYNE Ricky W. Blackmon 07/20/2023 702 LUCAS ST ERWIN, NC 28339
TOWN OF ERWIN COMMISSIONER WARD 04

BYRD, CHARLES LEMEY Charles Byrd 07/07/2023 408 OLD POST RD ERWIN, NC 28339
TOWN OF ERWIN COMMISSIONER WARD 06

TURNAGE, WILLIAM REUBEN William (Billy) Turnage 07/19/2023 101ECST ERWIN, NC 28339
IREDELL

CONT_CAND_rpt_3.rpt Page 10 of 19
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IREDELL BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS
IREDELL
TOWN OF MOORESVILLE COMMISSIONER AT-LARGE
KARP, JEFFREY RICHARD Jeff Karp 07/18/2023 PO BOX 3550 MOORESVILLE, NC 28117
KARRIKER, EDWARD LEWIS Edward (Eddie) Karriker 07/13/2023 568 N BROAD ST MOORESVILLE, NC 28115
KINAHAN, SEAN Sean Kinahan 07/14/2023 170 GOLDEN VALLEY DR MOORESVILLE, NC 28115
OWENS, FRANK J JR Frank Owens 07/13/2023 122 S MAGNOLIA ST MOORESVILLE, NC 28115
STUTTS, ANGELA CARRUBA Angela Stutts 07/21/2023 330 GLENWOOD DR MOORESVILLE, NC 28115
TOHN, THOMAS ANTHONY Thomas Anthony Tohn 07/11/2023 136 MIDDLE GROVE DR MOORESVILLE, NC 28115
CITY OF STATESVILLE COUNC;Lrl\lrll;l;l WARDOl 7777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
JONES, DAVID LUCAS SR David L. Jones 07/17/12023 PO BOX 6603 STATESVILLE, NC 286876603
SULLIVAN, KEVIN EDWARD Kevin Sullivan 07/13/2023 3226 BANBERRY DR STATESVILLE, NC 28625
CITY OF STATESVILLE COUNC;Lrlxlrll;l;l WARD04 7777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
DIFIORE, JENNIFER LEE Jennifer Thorson DiFiore 07/20/2023 532 DAVIE AVE STATESVILLE, NC 28677
LAWTON, AMY FREDERICK Amy Lawton 07/17/2023 177 PARK ST STATESVILLE, NC 28677
CITY OF STATESVILLE COUNC;I;R;I/;I;I WARDOG 7777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
FOSTER, FREDERICK FLEAMON Frederick Foster 07/07/2023 466 CHARLES ST STATESVILLE, NC 28677
MAYES, JONATHAN SHAWN Jonathan Mayes 07/19/2023 408 EASTSIDE DR STATESVILLE, NC 28625
PEARSON, LISA DIONNE Lisa Pearson 07/14/2023 790 EASTSIDE DR STATESVILLE, NC 28625

Oct 02,2023 1:32 pm
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NASH BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS

NASH

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT MAYOR
ROBERSON, CARROL SAUNDERS JR Sandy Roberson 07/10/2023 PO BOX 8427 ROCKY MOUNT, NC 27804
STOKES, THERESA ALSTON Theresa Alston Stokes 07/20/2023 132 S MORING AVE ROCKY MOUNT, NC 27801
WILLIAMS, BRONSON Bronson Williams 07/20/2023 PO BOX 2003 ROCKY MOUNT, NC 27802

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT CITY COUNCIL WARD 04 77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
SILVER, EVERETT SR Everett Silver, Sr. 07/07/2023 113 BARRINGTON CT ROCKY MOUNT, NC 27803
WALKER, TIMOTHY JEROME JR T.J. Walker, Jr. 07/14/2023 548 POWELL DR ROCKY MOUNT, NC 27803

CITY OF ROCKY MOUNT CITY COUNCIL WARD 05 77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
DAUGHTRIDGE, ELIJAH LONGSTREET Il Elijah (Lige) Daughtridge 07/07/2023 112 CANDLE CT ROCKY MOUNT, NC 27804
ROBINSON, JOSHUA TYRELL Joshua Robinson 07/07/2023 1820 EASTWOOD LN ROCKY MOUNT, NC 27804

ORANGE

CITY OF DURHAM MAYOR
BURRUSS, CHARLITTA ESTIE C. Burruss 07/07/2023 301 SELM ST 1A DURHAM, NC 27701
DUNSTON, JONTAE DEVON Jontae Dunston 07/20/2023 1304 COZART ST 250 DURHAM, NC 27704
FREEMAN, DEDREANA IRENE DeDreana Freeman 07/18/2023 P.O. BOX 222 DURHAM, NC 27702
PETTIFORD, NICHOLAS KYLE Nick Pettiford 07/20/2023 805 CORONA ST DURHAM, NC 27707
WILLIAMS, LEONARDO QUAN Leonardo (Leo) Williams 07/20/2023 230 LEIGH FARM RD 302 DURHAM, NC 27707
WILLIAMS, MARSHALL O'NEIL JR Marshall Williams, Jr. 07/21/2023 P.O. BOX 14223 DURHAM, NC 27713
WILLIAMS, SYLVESTER Sylvester Williams 07/07/2023 404 SPARELLA ST DURHAM, NC 27703
WOODARD, JAMES MICHAEL Mike Woodard 07/12/2023 732 NINTH ST DURHAM, NC 27705

Oct 02,2023 1:32 pm
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ORANGE BOARD OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS

ORANGE

CITY OF DURHAM CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE

BAKER, NATHANIEL THOMAS Nate Baker 07/07/2023 1810 NORTHGATE ST DURHAM, NC 27704
BURRIS, SHANETTA NISHEA Shanetta Burris 07/14/2023 PO BOX 13416 DURHAM, NC 27709
CABALLERO, ALEJANDRA JAVIERA Javiera Caballero 07/11/2023 PO BOX 1439 DURHAM, NC 27701
CAMPBELL, JACOB JAMES J. J. Campbell 07/19/2023 2611 LANDIS DR DURHAM, NC 27705
FENNER, WALDO N Waldo Fenner 07/12/2023 1119 CLARENDON ST DURHAM, NC 27705
GREEN, BONITA DYSELL Bonita Green 07/20/2023 831 CENTER ST DURHAM, NC 27704
HOLSEY-HYMAN, MONIQUE EILEEN Monique Holsey-Hyman 07/17/2023 PMB 4711 DURHAM, NC 27713
HOPE VALLEY RD BOX 813
HUGGINS, SHELIA ANN Shelia Ann Huggins 07/13/2023 2408 TAMPA AVE DURHAM, NC 27705
KARIM, KHALILAH HANAN Khalilah Karim 07/17/2023 P.0. BOX 92 DURHAM, NC 27701
RIST, CARL FREDRICK Carl Rist 07/13/2023 PO BOX 325 DURHAM, NC 27701
ROSENTHAL, SHERRI ZANN Sherri Zann Rosenthal 07/18/2023 P.0. BOX 3067 DURHAM, NC 27715
VAUGHAN, RENEE JAMISON Renee J. Vaughan 07/21/2023 PO BOX 3195 DURHAM, NC 27715
PASQUOTANK

CITY OF ELIZABETH CITY MAYOR

MURPHY, BENNIE CLEVELAND Bennie Murphy 07/21/2023 1207 RALEIGH ST ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
RIVERS, EDWARD KIRK Kirk Rivers 07/18/2023 404 SWATER ST B ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
WILLIAMS, CHRISTINA NATASHA Christina Williams 07/07/2023 3611 UNION ST ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909

CITY OF ELIZABETH CITY COUNCILMAN 1ST WARD

BIGGS, SPENCER JOHNSON-WILEY Johnson Biggs 07/07/2023 1957 RIVERSHORE RD ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
PEEL, JOSEPH WILLIAM Joseph Peel 07/07/2023 1525 RIVERSHORE RD ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
CONT_CAND_rpt_3.rpt Page 13 of 19
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PASQUOTANK BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME

NAME ON BALLOT

PARTY FILING DATE

ADDRESS

PASQUOTANK

CITY OF ELIZABETH CITY COUNCILMAN 2ND WARD

GIBBS, FREDERICK D Javis Gibbs 07/10/2023 115 GOLF CLUB DR ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
PETERSON, CAROL ANNE Carol Peterson 07/14/2023 1600 LEXINGTON DR ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
WHITEHURST, ROSE MARIE Rose Marie Whitehurst 07/07/2023 502 RAVEN WAY ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
CITY OF ELIZABETH CITY COUNCILMA”\I’S;D’ WARD 777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
FELTON, KATHERINE WHITE Katherine W. Felton 07/07/2023 339 PAXTON ST ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
MOORE, JOHN MARK Moe Moore 07/07/2023 901 ROANOKE AVE ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
SPENCE, KEM KIRKPATRICK Kem Spence 07/10/2023 337 PAXTON ST ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
STRADER, EVELYN F Evelyn Strader 07/21/2023 922 OAK STUMP RD ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
CITY OF ELIZABETH CITY COUNCILMAli\Irél;I';-Ir\/r\l:ArRrIDi 777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
BAXTER, BARBARA ANN Barbara Ann Baxter 07/19/2023 1699 WEEKSVILLE RD 109A ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
MORRIS, RONNIE EUGENE Ronnie (Sugarbear) Morris 07/07/2023 100 OAK GROVE AVE ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
WALTON, JOHNNIE BOOKER Johnnie B. Walton 07/07/2023 401 NEW YORK AVE ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
WHITE, SANDRA ELIZABETH Sandra E. White 07/14/2023 1744 PEARTREE RD ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
RANDOLPH
CITY OF HIGH POINT MAYOR
JEFFERSON, CYRIL ANTHONY Cyril Jefferson 07/07/2023 PO BOX 6314 HIGH POINT, NC 27262
JONES, VICTOR ALEXANDER Victor Jones 07/07/2023 2512 BURCH PT HIGH POINT, NC 27265
KININMONTH, EUGENE ROBERTS Gene Kininmonth 07/20/2023 1107 JOHNSON ST HIGH POINT, NC 27262
SIDDIQUI, ABDUL RASHID Abdul Rashid (Richard) Siddiqui 07/17/2023 3335 WILITON WAY HIGH POINT, NC 27260

Oct 02,2023 1:32 pm
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RANDOLPH BOARD OF ELECTIONS

CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS
RANDOLPH
CITY OF HIGH POINT CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
CARR, SAMUEL DAVIS Sam Carr 07/07/2023 PO BOX 6314 HIGH POINT, NC 27265
COOK, AMANDA PARSONS Amanda Cook 07/14/2023 707 OVERBROOK DR HIGH POINT, NC 27262
DAVIS, WILLIE HEATH Willie H. Davis 07/17/2023 1436 N HAMILTON ST HIGH POINT, NC 27262
HARPER, KENNETH JABARI JR Kenneth Jabari Harper, Jr. 07/18/2023 1912 EASTCHESTER DRIVE HIGH POINT, NC 27265
SUITE 106-K
HENRY, OREL CORWYN ROMMEL Orel Henry 07/07/2023 2316 N CENTENNIAL ST B HIGH POINT, NC 27265
IQBAL, SHAZIA TANVEER Shazia Igbal 07/07/2023 2709 JOINER ST HIGH POINT, NC 27263
MOORE, BRITT WHITE Britt W. Moore 07/10/2023 2001 HUNTERWOODS DR HIGH POINT, NC 27265
RICHMOND
TOWN OF DOBBINS HEIGHTS MAYOR
BLUE, ANTONIO Antonio Blue 07/07/2023 287 EARLE FRANKLIN DR HAMLET, NC 28345
TOWN OF DOBBINS HEIGHTS TOWNCOUNCIL 7777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777
GIBSON, MARY ANN Mary Ann Gibson 07/21/2023 PO BOX 521 HAMLET, NC 28345
MAGEE, REVONNA CHARLENE Revonna Magee 07/07/2023 114 JONES MAGEE ST. HAMLET, NC 28345
VANCE
CITY OF HENDERSON MAYOR
COFFEY, SARA MYRICK Sara M. Coffey 07/10/2023 320 YOUNG AVE HENDERSON, NC 27536
ELLIOTT, MELISSA Melissa Elliott 07/07/2023 115 WESTLAKE DR HENDERSON, NC 27536
ETHERIDGE, GREGORY THOMAS Greg Etheridge 07/12/2023 420 S GARNETT ST UNIT3 HENDERSON, NC 27536
SPRIGGS, JASON ALBERT Jason Spriggs 07/13/2023 222 TURNER AVE HENDERSON, NC 27536

Oct 02,2023 1:32 pm
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VANCE BOARD OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS

VANCE

CITY OF HENDERSON ALDERMAN AT-LARGE 3RD WARD

FRANKLIN, KORY HOWARD Kory H. Franklin 07/21/2023 125 DORSEY PL HENDERSON, NC 27536
VENABLE, MICHAEL ANTHONY Michael Venable 07/07/2023 117 ZOLLICOFFER AVE HENDERSON, NC 27536
WOOD, MICHELLE HORNER Michelle Horner Wood 07/17/2023 123 CREST RD HENDERSON, NC 27536

CITY OF HENDERSON ALDERMAN AT-LARGE 4TH WARD

DAYE, GEORGE MACARTHUR George M. Daye 07/21/2023 919 N PINKSTON ST HENDERSON, NC 27536
DURHAM, LORA A Lora Durham 07/17/2023 P. 0. BOX 1085 HENDERSON, NC 27536
WALKER, TAMI JOY Tami Walker 07/18/2023 825 TAYLOR ST HENDERSON, NC 27536

CITY OF HENDERSON ALDERMAN 1ST WARD

CHAMPION, GERALDINE NMN Geraldine Champion 07/07/2023 106 INSTITUTE ST HENDERSON, NC 27536
CREWS, SYMIA CHANAE Symia Crews 07/19/2023 437 HAMILTON ST HENDERSON, NC 27536
HUNTER, CLEMENTINE Clementine Hunter 07/13/2023 309 KEENE ST HENDERSON, NC 27536
PEARSON, COREY ALAN Corey Pearson 07/18/2023 903 ROANOKE AVE HENDERSON, NC 27536

CITY OF HENDERSON ALDERMAN 2ND WARD

RAINEY, DAVID MICHAEL Mike Rainey 07/20/2023 2747 FAIRWAY DR HENDERSON, NC 27536
SEIFERT, SAMUEL BECKER Sam Seifert 07/20/2023 404 EAGLE CT HENDERSON, NC 27536
WARD, JANICE DAVIS Janice D. Ward 07/07/2023 302 PAR DR HENDERSON, NC 27536

WAKE

TOWN OF CARY MAYOR

WEINBRECHT, HAROLD LOUIS JR Harold Weinbrecht, Jr. 07/07/2023 105 WINDSPRING CT CARY, NC 27518

CONT_CAND_rpt_3.rpt
Oct 02,2023 1:32 pm . _PL3.1p Page 16 of 19



WAKE BOARD OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS

WAKE

TOWN OF CARY TOWN COUNCIL AT-LARGE

BUSH, LORI TANYA Lori Bush 07/07/2023 503 RIDGECREST RD CARY, NC 27511
GRONKE, MATTHEW DYLAN Matthew Gronke 07/20/2023 320 BARTHEL DR CARY, NC 27513
INSPRUCKER, MARY Mary Insprucker 07/07/2023 PO BOX 1896 CARY, NC 27512

TOWN OF CARY TOWN COUNCIL DISTRICT B

CRAIG, MICHELLE JONES Michelle Craig 07/07/2023 502 LOCHNESS LN CARY, NC 27511

FRANTZ, DONALD PHILLIP I Don Frantz 07/07/2023 410 W CHATHAM ST CARY, NC 27511

TOWN OF CARY TOWN COUNCIL DISTRICT D

BANSAL, SARIKA Sarika Bansal 07/07/2023 401 BOLTON GRANT DR CARY, NC 27519
EADES, RYAN DALE Ryan Eades 07/07/2023 111 FLORA SPRINGS DR CARY, NC 27519
JORDAN, RACHEL MARIE Rachel Jordan 07/07/2023 3925 WEDONIA DR CARY, NC 27519

CITY OF DURHAM MAYOR

BURRUSS, CHARLITTA ESTIE C. Burruss 07/07/2023 301 SELM ST 1A DURHAM, NC 27701
DUNSTON, JONTAE DEVON Jontae Dunston 07/20/2023 1304 COZART ST 250 DURHAM, NC 27704
FREEMAN, DEDREANA IRENE DeDreana Freeman 07/18/2023 P.O. BOX 222 DURHAM, NC 27702
PETTIFORD, NICHOLAS KYLE Nick Pettiford 07/20/2023 805 CORONA ST DURHAM, NC 27707
WILLIAMS, LEONARDO QUAN Leonardo (Leo) Williams 07/20/2023 230 LEIGH FARM RD 302 DURHAM, NC 27707
WILLIAMS, MARSHALL O'NEIL JR Marshall Williams, Jr. 07/21/2023 P.O. BOX 14223 DURHAM, NC 27713
WILLIAMS, SYLVESTER Sylvester Williams 07/07/2023 404 SPARELLA ST DURHAM, NC 27703
WOODARD, JAMES MICHAEL Mike Woodard 07/12/2023 732 NINTH ST DURHAM, NC 27705
CONT_CAND_rpt_3.rpt Page 17 of 19

Oct 02,2023 1:32 pm



WAKE BOARD OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS

WAKE

CITY OF DURHAM CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE

BAKER, NATHANIEL THOMAS Nate Baker 07/07/2023 1810 NORTHGATE ST DURHAM, NC 27704
BURRIS, SHANETTA NISHEA Shanetta Burris 07/14/2023 PO BOX 13416 DURHAM, NC 27709
CABALLERO, ALEJANDRA JAVIERA Javiera Caballero 07/11/2023 PO BOX 1439 DURHAM, NC 27701
CAMPBELL, JACOB JAMES J. J. Campbell 07/19/2023 2611 LANDIS DR DURHAM, NC 27705
FENNER, WALDO N Waldo Fenner 07/12/2023 1119 CLARENDON ST DURHAM, NC 27705
GREEN, BONITA DYSELL Bonita Green 07/20/2023 831 CENTER ST DURHAM, NC 27704
HOLSEY-HYMAN, MONIQUE EILEEN Monique Holsey-Hyman 07/17/2023 PMB 4711 DURHAM, NC 27713
HOPE VALLEY RD BOX 813
HUGGINS, SHELIA ANN Shelia Ann Huggins 07/13/2023 2408 TAMPA AVE DURHAM, NC 27705
KARIM, KHALILAH HANAN Khalilah Karim 07/17/2023 P.0. BOX 92 DURHAM, NC 27701
RIST, CARL FREDRICK Carl Rist 07/13/2023 PO BOX 325 DURHAM, NC 27701
ROSENTHAL, SHERRI ZANN Sherri Zann Rosenthal 07/18/2023 P.0. BOX 3067 DURHAM, NC 27715
VAUGHAN, RENEE JAMISON Renee J. Vaughan 07/21/2023 PO BOX 3195 DURHAM, NC 27715
WAYNE

CITY OF GOLDSBORO MAYOR

CRAIG, DAVID LEONARD Dave Craig 07/19/2023 509 SHELLEY DR GOLDSBORO, NC 27534
FOSTER, BEVAN JULIUS Bevan Foster 07/21/2023 610 DEVEREAUX ST GOLDSBORO, NC 27530
GAYLOR, CHARLES PARSON IV Charles Gaylor 07/07/2023 109 N WILLIAM ST GOLDSBORO, NC 27530
STE1
HENRY, CHARLES EDWARD Chuck Henry 07/19/2023 103 WHITNEY PL GOLDSBORO, NC 27530
LILLY, ZACHARY EDWARD Zach Lilly 07/21/2023 PO BOX 291 GOLDSBORO, NC 27533
SMITH, RAYMOND EDWARD JR Raymond Smith, Jr. 07/07/2023 PO BOX 10772 GOLDSBORO, NC 27532
CONT_CAND_rpt_3.rpt Page 18 of 19

Oct 02,2023 1:32 pm



WAYNE BOARD OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE LIST GROUPED BY CONTEST

CANDIDATE NAME NAME ON BALLOT PARTY FILING DATE ADDRESS

WAYNE

CITY OF GOLDSBORO COUNCILMAN DISTRICT 05

DUMOND, CHRETIEN MICHAEL Chretien Dumond 07/07/2023 602 GLOUCESTER RD GOLDSBORO, NC 27534
MERRITT-JAMES, PHYLLIS A Phyllis Merritt-James 07/07/2023 503 CARDINAL DR GOLDSBORO, NC 27534
WEEKS, BEVERLY HINNANT Beverly Weeks 07/07/2023 PO BOX 407 GOLDSBORO, NC 27533
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